January 1 - June 30, 2026
Product Categorization
Item Description Size
DERMATOLOGY
122-75 Animax® Ointment (nystatin-neomycin sulfate-thiostrepton-triamcinolone acetonide ointment) 7.5 mL tube
122-15 Animax® Ointment 15 mL tube
122-30 Animax® Ointment 30 mL tube
ATOP-M84 Atopivet® Mousse     8.45 oz bottle

17033-442-21 Clavacillin® Veterinary Tablets 250 mg, 210 count carton
17033-443-07 Clavacillin® Veterinary Tablets 375 mg, 70 count carton
17033-443-21 Clavacillin® Veterinary Tablets 375 mg, 210 count carton
12BPPW DermaBenSs® Shampoo 12 oz bottle
GBPPW DermaBenSs® Shampoo Gallon bottle
12OSW DermAllay Oatmeal Shampoo 12 oz bottle
GOSW DermAllay Oatmeal Shampoo Gallon bottle
OCW DermAllay Oatmeal Spray Conditioner 8 oz bottle
12OCW DermAllay Oatmeal Spray Conditioner 12 oz bottle
GOCW DermAllay Oatmeal Spray Conditioner Gallon bottle
12CSW DermaLyte® Shampoo 12 oz bottle
GCSW DermaLyte® Shampoo Gallon bottle
17033-277-02 DuOtic® (terbinafine and betamethasone acetate otic gel) 2 x 1 mL tubes
17033-277-20 DuOtic® 20 x 1 mL tubes
ENROINJ22-20 Enroquin® (enrofloxacin) Antibacterial Injectable Solution 2.27% 22.7 mg/mL, 20 mL vial
EFT22-100 Enroquin® (enrofloxacin) Flavored Tablets 22.7 mg, 100 count bottle
EFT22-500 Enroquin® Flavored Tablets 22.7 mg, 500 count bottle
EFT68-50 Enroquin® Flavored Tablets 68 mg, 50 count bottle
EFT68-250 Enroquin® Flavored Tablets 68 mg, 250 count bottle
EFT136-50 Enroquin® Flavored Tablets 136 mg, 50 count bottle
EFT136-200 Enroquin® Flavored Tablets 136 mg, 200 count bottle
EKW EpiKlean® Ear Cleanser 8 oz bottle
12EKW EpiKlean® Ear Cleanser 12 oz bottle
32EKW EpiKlean® Ear Cleanser 32 oz bottle
GTS72-60 GENTACALM® Topical Spray (gentamicin sulfate, USP with betamethasone valerate, USP) 60 mL bottle

17033-126-25 Marboquin® Tablets 50 mg, 250 count bottle
17033-127-50 Marboquin® Tablets 100 mg, 50 count bottle
MT25-100 Marboquin® Chewable Tablets (marbofloxacin)     25 mg, 100 count bottle
MT25-250 Marboquin® Chewable Tablets     25 mg, 250 count bottle
MT50-100 Marboquin® Chewable Tablets     50 mg, 100 count bottle
MT50-250 Marboquin® Chewable Tablets     50 mg, 250 count bottle
MT100-50 Marboquin® Chewable Tablets     100 mg, 50 count bottle
MT200-50 Marboquin® Chewable Tablets     200 mg, 50 count bottle
MHTMW MiconaHex+Triz® Mousse 7.1 oz bottle
MHTW MiconaHex+Triz® Shampoo 8 oz bottle
16MHTW MiconaHex+Triz® Shampoo 16 oz bottle
GMHTW MiconaHex+Triz® Shampoo Gallon bottle
MHTCW MiconaHex+Triz® Spray Conditioner 8 oz bottle
16MHTCW MiconaHex+Triz® Spray Conditioner 16 oz bottle
MHTWW MiconaHex+Triz® Wipes 2.25" round, 50 count jar
MMET-75 Mometavet® (gentamicin sulfate, mometasone furoate anhydrous, and clotrimazole otic suspension) 7.5 gram bottle
MMET-15 Mometavet® 15 gram bottle
MMET-30 Mometavet® 30 gram bottle
MMET-215 Mometavet®  215 gram bottle
420-15 Muricin® (mupirocin ointment) 2% 15 gram tube
17033-283-20 Osurnia® (florfenicol, terbinafine, betamethasone acetate) 20 x 1 mL tubes
SOLO80-10 Solovecin™ (cefovecin sodium) 80 mg/mL, 10 mL vial
SPOR25-15 Sporimune® (cyclosporine capsules) USP MODIFIED 25 mg, 15 count carton
SPOR50-15 Sporimune® 50 mg, 15 count carton
SPOR100-15 Sporimune® 100 mg, 15 count carton
TPW TrizCHLOR® Flush 4 oz bottle
TCMW TrizCHLOR® 4 Mousse 7.1 oz bottle
TCSW TrizCHLOR® 4 Shampoo 8 oz bottle
16TCSW TrizCHLOR® 4 Shampoo 16 oz bottle
GTCSW TrizCHLOR® 4 Shampoo Gallon bottle
TCCW TrizCHLOR® 4 Spray Conditioner 8 oz bottle
TCW TrizCHLOR® 4 Wipes 2.25" round, 50 count jar
TCCHW TrizCHLOR® 4HC Spray Conditioner 8 oz bottle
TZAQW TrizEDTA® Aqueous Flush 4 oz bottle
16TZAQW TrizEDTA® Aqueous Flush 16 oz bottle
TUW TrizUltra+Keto® Flush 4 oz bottle
12TUW TrizUltra+Keto® Flush 12 oz bottle
January 1 - June 30, 2026
Product Categorization
Item Description Size
INTERNAL MEDICINE
EMPVINJ-20 Emeprev® (maropitant citrate) Injectable Solution 10 mg/mL, 20 mL vial
EMPVST-16 Emeprev® (maropitant citrate) Tablets      16 mg, 4 count strip
EMPVBT-16 Emeprev® Tablets     16 mg, 60 count bottle
EMPVST-24 Emeprev® Tablets      24 mg, 4 count strip
EMPVBT-24 Emeprev® Tablets     24 mg, 60 count bottle
EMPVST-60 Emeprev® Tablets      60 mg, 4 count strip
EMPVBT-60 Emeprev® Tablets     60 mg, 60 count bottle
EMPVST-160 Emeprev® Tablets     160 mg, 4 count strip
EMPVBT-160 Emeprev® Tablets     160 mg, 60 count bottle
IVERMEC-60 Ivermectin Paste 1.87% 6.08 gram syringe
Fel-025 Felimazole® Coated Tablets (methimazole tablets) 2.5 mg, 100 count bottle
Fel-050 Felimazole® Coated Tablets 5 mg, 100 count bottle
LBL-7004-00 Laverdia®-CA1 (verdinexor tablets) 2.5 mg, 50 count bottle
LBL-7005-00 Laverdia®-CA1 Tablets 10 mg, 50 count bottle
LBL-7010-00 Laverdia®-CA1 Tablets 50 mg, 16 count bottle
17033-060-05 Mirataz® (mirtazapine transdermal ointment) 20 mg/g, 5 gram tube
Vet-005 VETORYL® (trilostane) Capsules 5 mg, 30 count carton
Vet-010 VETORYL® Capsules 10 mg, 30 count carton
Vet-020 VETORYL® Capsules 20 mg, 30 count carton
Vet-030 VETORYL® Capsules 30 mg, 30 count carton
Vet-060 VETORYL® Capsules 60 mg, 30 count carton
Vet-120 VETORYL® Capsules 120 mg, 30 count carton
382-04 Zycortal® Suspension (desoxycorticosterone pivalate injectable suspension) 25 mg/mL, 4 mL vial
ZYG ZYGO-60O-60 Zygolide® (pergolide tablets)     1 mg, 60 count carton
ZYGO-160 Zygolide®     1 mg, 160 count carton
PAIN MANAGEMENT
CCAP25-60 Carprovet® (carprofen tablets) Caplets  25 mg, 60 count bottle
CCAP25-180 Carprovet® Caplets 25 mg, 180 count bottle
CCAP75-60 Carprovet® Caplets   75 mg, 60 count bottle
CCAP75-180 Carprovet® Caplets 75 mg, 180 count bottle
CCAP100-60 Carprovet® Caplets 100 mg, 60 count bottle
CCAP100-180 Carprovet® Caplets 100 mg, 180 count bottle
CCH25-30 Carprovet® (carprofen) Chewable Tablets 25 mg, 30 count bottle
CCH25-60 Carprovet® Chewable Tablets  25 mg, 60 count bottle
CCH25-180 Carprovet® Chewable Tablets 25 mg, 180 count bottle
CCH75-30 Carprovet® Chewable Tablets 75 mg, 30 count bottle
CCH75-60 Carprovet® Chewable Tablets 75 mg, 60 count bottle
CCH75-180 Carprovet® Chewable Tablets 75 mg, 180 count bottle
CCH100-30 Carprovet® Chewable Tablets 100 mg, 30 count bottle
CCH100-60 Carprovet® Chewable Tablets 100 mg, 60 count bottle
CCH100-180 Carprovet® Chewable Tablets 100 mg, 180 count bottle
CTAB25-60 Carprovet® (carprofen tablets) Flavored Tablets 25 mg, 60 count bottle
CTAB25-180 Carprovet® Flavored Tablets 25 mg, 180 count bottle
CTAB75-60 Carprovet® Flavored Tablets 75 mg, 60 count bottle
CTAB75-180 Carprovet® Flavored Tablets 75 mg, 180 count bottle
CTAB100-60 Carprovet® Flavored Tablets 100 mg, 60 count bottle
CTAB100-180 Carprovet® Flavored Tablets 100 mg, 180 count bottle
CARPINJ50-20 Carprovet®  (carprofen) Injectable 50 mg/mL, 20mL vial
MELINJ05-10 Meloxivet™ (meloxicam) Solution for Injection 5 mg/mL, 10 mL vial
MELINJ05-020 Meloxivet™ Solution for Injection 5mg/mL, 20mL vial
January 1 - June 30, 2026
Product Categorization
Item Description Size
PAIN MANAGEMENT
RED12-30 Rederox® (deracoxib) Chewable Tablets 12 mg, 30 count bottle
RED12-90 Rederox® Chewable Tablets 12 mg, 90 count bottle
RED25-30 Rederox® Chewable Tablets 25 mg, 30 count bottle
RED25-90 Rederox® Chewable Tablets 25 mg, 90 count bottle
RED75-30 Rederox® Chewable Tablets 75 mg, 30 count bottle
RED75-90 Rederox® Chewable Tablets 75 mg, 90 count bottle
RED100-30 Rederox® Chewable Tablets 100 mg, 30 count bottle
RED100-90 Rederox® Chewable Tablets 100 mg, 90 count bottle
FIRO57-60 Firovet™ (firocoxib) Chewable Tablets 57 mg, 60 count bottle
FIRO57-18 Firovet™ Chewable Tablets 57 mg, 180 count bottle
FIRO227-60 Firovet™ Chewable Tablets 227 mg, 60 count bottle
FIRO227-18 Firovet™ Chewable Tablets 227 mg, 180 count bottle
DENTAL CARE & OPHTHALMOLOGY
DSW DenTees® Stars 4 oz bag
535-30 VETRADENT® Beef Rawhide Dental Chews for Dogs (11-25lbs) 30 count bag
536-30 VETRADENT® Beef Rawhide Dental Chews for Dogs (26-65lbs) 30 count bag